$758, 53321 Lowell

SATURDAY

hetween the hours of 10 o'clock A and |
4 o'clock P. M. of oe
of the Court House of Marion County,
Indiana, the rents and profits for a term
not exceeding seven years, of the follow-
ing real iy in Marion County, "ndiana.

Lot one hundred sixteen (116 n
Brookside Sunnygrove Addition, First
Section, in the City of Indiananolis.
Tt such rents ana profits. wiil not sell

for a sufficient sum to satisfy said geryes
with interest and costs, J will, the
same time and volace, expose to public sale |
the fee simple of said real estate, or so

[...]

at 12c; located at W. Wash-
ington and Hard:nz Sts, Elevators, railroad
switch, sprinkler: truck gock.

Call DR-14%
  dia fee simnle the whole hodv

[ot Tithe following real oe in Marion
Cours, India

he castaie (15) of lot numbered
five (6) in ous lot one hundred forty-
seven (147) of the Donation Lands of
the City of Indianapolis.

; book
the office ot the Recorder of Marion

County, India
Together with’ rents, issues. income and

profits ther Sate sale will be made
without relief fiom valuation or SPP
ment laws,

Moving & Storage